
ADVERTISING IN

MAGAZINE

NIGERIA’S PREMIER
REAL ESTATE MAGAZINE



WHO WE ARE

Castles Lifestyle Magazine is a 
biweekly compendium of 
available properties from veried 
realtors; it also provides in-depth 
information on everything about 
the real estate market and much 
more.

Our profound and exquisite 
knowledge of Nigeria's real estate 
ecosystem, diverse package 
offerings, clear and concise
knowledge of deploying 
advertising techniques and 
campaigns in addition to both 
local and international 
partnerships put us in clear air 
above any form of competition.

Make the most advantage of 
these superb and extremely 
promising offerings to display 
your services that guarantee 
tremendous results, be it product, 
real estate or brand awareness, 
promotions or sales.

Castles Lifestyle Magazine is 
undoubtedly Nigeria's premier 
real estate magazine and our 
packages and offering are quality 
and highly rated across the 
Nigerian Real estate space.

WEBSITE

www.castles.com.ng

PUBLISHING 
COMPANY

Realhouse 
Communications
Ltd



Front cover (Quarter) (4" x 4.5")

Inside front cover (8.6" x 11.6")         

Inside back cover (8.6" x 11.6")        

Back cover (8.6" x 11.6")                  

Page 3 (8.6" x 11.6")  

Center Spread (17.2 x 11.6")                       

Full Page (8.6" x 11.6")                     

Half page - landscape (7.6" x 5.2")                      

Half Page - Portrait (3.7" x 10.6")

Quarter Page (3.7" x 5.2")                   

 ₦600,000

 ₦300,000

₦350,000

₦300,000

₦400,000

₦350,000

₦250,000

₦150,000

₦150,000
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S/N SIZE RATE

0818 490 6663

0916 744 7669

Olamide | Advert Manager

Ejiro | Customer Service Executive

CONTACT
Advert Team

₦50,000

PRINT OFFERING
Castles Magazine Rate Card 2025

adverts@castles.com.ng

www.castles.com.ng

Realhouse Communications Limited
A: Suite 403, 56 Opebi road, Ikeja,Lagos, Nigeria.



ADVERTISING IN

MAGAZINE

A MONTHLY BRIEF  ON INTERIOR DECOR, 
ARCHITECTURE & LUXURY PROPERTY IN NIGERIA



WHO WE ARE

Highbrow Magazine is a monthly 
compendium of luxury properties 
and exclusive interior architecture 
(and nishes) across the Nigerian 
spectrum; it supplies copious 
information on everything about 
the luxury real estate offerings, 
spectatcular design renditions 
and many more elegant 
showings. It’s an exquisite 
production piece par excellence.

Our genuine and all-
encompassing knowledge of 
Nigeria's luxury real estate and 
interior design & architecture 
space has been key to our 
tremedous success so far.

Make the most advantage of 
these superb and extremely 
promising offerings to display 
your services that guarantee 
tremendous results, be it design, 
decor, architecture, luxury 
products, exclusive real estate 
offerings or unique brand 
awareness, promotions or sales.

Highbrow Magazine is remains 
Nigeria's go-to interior decor, 
architecture & luxury property 
magazine for nigeria by 
Nigerians. The packages and 
offering are quality and highly 
rated locally and beyond the 
shores of the country.

WEBSITE

www.castles.com.ng

PUBLISHING 
COMPANY

Realhouse 
Communications
Ltd



 ₦250,000

₦800,000

₦800,000

₦550,000

₦350,000

₦1,100,000

₦1,200,000
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S/N SIZE RATE

CONTACT
Advert Team

PRINT OFFERING
Castles Magazine Rate Card 2025

₦1,200,000

** Note that all rates are exclusive of VAT

 ₦400,000

₦1,250,000

₦650,000

₦1,750,000

₦1,600,000

POLITICAL/
PUBLIC NOTICE

₦1,500,000

₦1,250,000

₦1,000,000

highbrow@castles.com.ng

www.castles.com.ng

0818 490 6663

0916 744 7669

Olamide | Advert Manager

Ejiro | Customer Service Executive

Realhouse Communications Limited
A: Suite 403, 56 Opebi road, Ikeja,Lagos, Nigeria.


