## **ADVERTISING IN**





NIGERIA'S PREMIER REAL ESTATE MAGAZINE

## WHO WE ARE



### PUBLISHING COMPANY

### Realhouse Communications Ltd

## WEBSITE

### www.castles.com.ng

astes lifestyle

Castles Lifestyle Magazine is a biweekly compendium of available properties from verified realtors; it also provides in-depth information on everything about the real estate market and much more.

Our profound and exquisite knowledge of Nigeria's real estate ecosystem, diverse package offerings, clear and concise knowledge of deploying advertising techniques and campaigns in addition to both local and international partnerships put us in clear air above any form of competition.

Make the most advantage of these superb and extremely promising offerings to display your services that guarantee tremendous results, be it product, real estate or brand awareness, promotions or sales.

Castles Lifestyle Magazine is undoubtedly Nigeria's premier real estate magazine and our packages and offering are quality and highly rated across the Nigerian Real estate space.

## PRINT OFFERING Castles Magazine Rate Card 2025

S/N	SIZE	RATE
1	Front cover (Quarter) (4" x 4.5")	₩300,000
2	Inside front cover (8.6" x 11.6")	₩350,000
3	Inside back cover (8.6" x 11.6")	₩300,000
4	Back cover (8.6" x 11.6")	₩400,000
5	Page 3 (8.6" x 11.6")	₩350,000
6	Center Spread (17.2 x 11.6")	₩600,000
7	Full Page (8.6" x 11.6")	₩250,000
8	Half page - landscape (7.6" x 5.2")	₩150,000
9	Half Page - Portrait (3.7" x 10.6")	₩150,000
10	Quarter Page (3.7" x 5.2")	₩50,000

## CONTACT

Advert Team

Olamide | Advert Manager

Ejiro | Customer Service Executive

Realhouse Communications Limited
A: Suite 403, 56 Opebi road, Ikeja,Lagos, Nigeria.



www.castles.com.ng

#### ▲ adverts@castles.com.ng

# 



A MONTHLY BRIEF ON INTERIOR DECOR, ARCHITECTURE & LUXURY PROPERTY IN NIGERIA

## WHO WE ARE

### highbrow LIVING

### PUBLISHING COMPANY

Realhouse Communications Ltd

## WEBSITE

www.castles.com.ng

## highbrow LIVING

Highbrow Magazine is a monthly compendium of luxury properties and exclusive interior architecture (and finishes) across the Nigerian spectrum; it supplies copious information on everything about the luxury real estate offerings, spectatcular design renditions and many more elegant showings. It's an exquisite production piece par excellence.

Our genuine and allencompassing knowledge of Nigeria's luxury real estate and interior design & architecture space has been key to our tremedous success so far.

Make the most advantage of these superb and extremely promising offerings to display your services that guarantee tremendous results, be it design, decor, architecture, luxury products, exclusive real estate offerings or unique brand awareness, promotions or sales.

Highbrow Magazine is remains Nigeria's go-to interior decor, architecture & luxury property magazine for nigeria by Nigerians. The packages and offering are quality and highly rated locally and beyond the shores of the country.

### PRINT OFFERING Castles Magazine Rate Card 2025

S/N	SIZE	RATE	POLITICAL/ PUBLIC NOTICE
1	Inside front cover (8.2" x 11")	₩800,000	₩1,250,000
2	Page 3 (8.2" x 11")	₩800,000	₩1,250,000
3	Full Page (8.2" x 11")	₩550,000	₩1,000,000
4	Half page (8.2" x 5.5")	₩350,000	₩650,000
5	Quarter Page (3.7" x 5.2")	₩250,000	₩400,000
6	Inside back cover (8.2" x 11")	₩1,100,000	₩1,750,000
7	Back cover (8.2" x 11.0")	₩1,200,000	₩1,500,000
8	Center Spread (17.2 x 11.6")	₩1,200,000	₩1,600,000

\*\* Note that all rates are exclusive of VAT



Advert Team

Olamide | Advert Manager

Ejiro | Customer Service Executive



